
1. Summary

Meeting title
Registration page views 167
Registered participants 55
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 55
Start time 5/05/25, 11:34:03 AM
End time 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM
Meeting duration 1h 13m 57s
Average attendance time 44m 25s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Participant ID (UPN)
Registration First 
Name

Registration Last 
Name Organization Contact Number

Walden Loretta 5/05/25, 11:59:05 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:42 PM 48m 37s lwalden@sandi.net lwalden@sandi.net
Anderson Ivory 5/05/25, 11:34:42 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:45 PM 1h 13m 3s ianderson1@sandi.net ianderson1@sandi.net
Cruz Maria 5/05/25, 11:46:58 AM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 1h 1m 2s mcruz5@sandi.net mcruz5@sandi.net
Harris III George 5/05/25, 11:55:37 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:38 PM 52m gharris@sandi.net gharris@sandi.net
Pedregon Rey 5/05/25, 11:56:45 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:50 PM 51m 4s rpedregon@sandi.net rpedregon@sandi.net
Avila II Edmundo 5/05/25, 11:59:00 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:16 PM 48m 16s eavilaii@sandi.net eavilaii@sandi.net

Tom Rose 5/05/25, 11:34:04 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:05 PM 1h 13m trose@rcbcorp.com trose@rcbcorp.com Thomas Rose
Rocky Coast 
Builders, inc. 760-275-3167

ivorytegcs@gmail.com 5/05/25, 11:42:45 AM 5/05/25, 12:04:47 PM 22m 1s ivorytegcs@gmail.com ivorytegcs_gmail.com#EXT#@ticeduvn.onmicrosoft.comivory anderson TEGCSI 9168357349

Jesus Caro 5/05/25, 11:45:52 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:36 PM 1h 1m 43s Jesus Caro
Cement Masons 
local 500/area744 6196296413

Santos, Maita 5/05/25, 11:49:37 AM 5/05/25, 12:04:46 PM 15m 8s MSantos@Balfourbeattyus.com MSantos@Balfourbeattyus.com
Evan McCray 5/05/25, 11:49:44 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:39 PM 57m 55s emccray@local1184.com emccray@local1184.com Evan McCray Liuna Local 1184 9518978076

Fredi F. local 5 insulators and 
Firestoppers  (Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:50:43 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:33 PM 56m 49s Fredi Flores

Heat and Frost 
Insulators local 5 626 224 0471 

Dan Goar 5/05/25, 11:53:14 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:32 PM 54m 18s dan.goar@UALocal230.org dan.goar@UALocal230.orgDan Goar UA Local 230 619-871-2772
Ed Rivera 5/05/25, 11:53:16 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:43 PM 54m 27s Edd@asburysteelinc.com Edd@asburysteelinc.com Edd Rivera Asbury Steel, Inc 714-497-6315

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez 5/05/25, 11:54:35 AM 5/05/25, 12:35:30 PM 40m 55s mlgonzalez@nc-pa.com mlgonzalez@nc-pa.com Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez

San Diego Building 
& Construction 
Trades Council (619)731-2177

Victor Torres BAC Local 4 
(Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:55:13 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:38 PM 52m 24s Victor Torres Local 4 (909)788-4229
Mahar Sean 5/05/25, 11:55:25 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:20 PM 51m 55s smahar@sandi.net smahar@sandi.net Sean Mahar SDUSD 1

Richard Villegas 5/05/25, 11:55:46 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:39 PM 51m 52s rvillegas@local1184.com rvillegas@local1184.com Richard Villegas
Laborers  Local 
1184 9093766357

Jennifer Wilson 5/05/25, 11:56:50 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:34 PM 50m 44s JWilson@ibew569.org JWilson@ibew569.org Jennifer Wilson IBEW 569 6198329757

Pre-Job Conference Meeting Session 01 for the Paradise Hill ES Joint 
Use Field LB25-0108-08-00-G2; Balfour Beatty Construction



Brian Jarvis 5/05/25, 11:57:12 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:15 PM 50m 2s b.jarvis@fencecorp.us b.jarvis@fencecorp.us brian jarvis Fencecorp 7604973737

Kaloust Kaloustian 5/05/25, 11:57:37 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:33 PM 49m 56s kaloust.k@aec-us.com kaloust.k@aec-us.com Kaloust Kaloustian

Applied 
Engineering 
Concepts 626-389-2107

Antonio Sanchez 5/05/25, 11:58:10 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:39 PM 49m 28s antonio.sanchez@dc36.org antonio.sanchez@dc36.organtonio sanchez
Painters and Allied 
Trades 6199570414

Adrian Lopez-Rojas 5/05/25, 11:58:17 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:37 PM 49m 19s AdrianL@roofers45.org AdrianL@roofers45.org Adrian Lopez-Rojas

local 45 roofers 
,waterproofers 
Union 6199408122

Carlos Ponce Plasterers 
Local 200 (Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:58:20 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:45 PM 49m 25s Carlos Ponce Plasterers 951-347-9618
Leonel Urquidez 5/05/25, 11:58:23 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:36 PM 49m 12s LUrquidez@local89.org LUrquidez@local89.org Leonel Urquidez laborers local 89 6192406357

Jose Sanchez 5/05/25, 11:58:24 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:44 PM 49m 19s jose@plastertender1414.com jose@plastertender1414.comJose Sanchez

Local 1414 - 
Plaster Tenders of 
So Cal 909-622-8500

Joe McCluney 5/05/25, 11:58:31 AM 5/05/25, 12:42:25 PM 43m 53s Joseph McCluney inland pacific tile 9098904526
read.ai meeting notes 
(Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:58:42 AM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 49m 18s

Will Turner 5/05/25, 11:59:10 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:36 PM 48m 26s wturner@pecsd.com WTurner@pecsd.com Will Turner
Precision Electric 
Co. 6198431449

Chris Betancourt (Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:59:21 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:44 PM 48m 22s Chris Betancourt Laborer's Local 89 619-240-5820
Carlos.'s Notetaker (Otter.ai) 
(Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:59:29 AM 5/05/25, 12:35:15 PM 35m 46s Carlos Ponce Plasterers 951-347-9618

Cristian Valadez 5/05/25, 11:59:35 AM 5/05/25, 12:35:37 PM 36m 1s Cristian@fjwillert.com Cristian@fjwillert.com Cristian Valadez
FJ Willert 
Contracting 6199835552

Ale 5/05/25, 11:59:48 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:39 PM 47m 50s Ale@mattchlor.com Ale@mattchlor.com Alejandra Sandoval Matt-Chlor 6264435034

Chris Allen 5/05/25, 12:00:16 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:37 PM 47m 20s CAllen@wscarpenters.org CAllen@wscarpenters.org Christopher Allen

Western States 
Regional Council of 
Carpenters 619-629-9134

Cesar Carrasco  (Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:00:22 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:37 PM 47m 15s Cesar Carrasco
IUOE Business 
Representative (626)788-6482

Lomeli, Marisol 5/05/25, 12:00:34 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:34 PM 47m
marisol.lomeli@thesurfacinggro
up.com Marisol.Lomeli@thesurfacinggroup.comMarisol Lomeli

Robertson 
Industries, Inc. (909)513-8239

Ahmad Naeel 5/05/25, 12:00:37 PM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 47m 23s Ahmad Naeel SDUSD 619-761-9111

Max Huante 5/05/25, 12:00:40 PM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 47m 20s max@plastertender1414.com max@plastertender1414.comMax Huarte
plaster tenders 
Local 1414 909-536-6365

David Johnson 5/05/25, 12:01:26 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:38 PM 46m 12s djohnson@local229.org djohnson@local229.org David Johnson
Union Ironworkers 
Local 229 619508-1408

Kaycee Quality Rebar, INC 
(Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:02:36 PM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 45m 24s KAYCEE CLARK

LABOR 
COMPLIANCE 
ADMIN 858-679-3934

Denise Jacobs 5/05/25, 12:02:49 PM 5/05/25, 12:44:31 PM 41m 42s djacobs@dispatchtrans.com djacobs@dispatchtrans.comDenise Jacobs
Kelly Gee Striping, 
Inc. 6198430142



Jackeline Villanueva 5/05/25, 12:02:59 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:43 PM 44m 43s jackie@costaazulcg.com jackie@costaazulcg.com Jackie Villanueva
Costa Azul 
Contracting Group 6198389352

Juan DBE Supply  (Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:03:02 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:40 PM 44m 37s Juan De La Torre DBE Supply 909-272-3961
Erin Hughes 5/05/25, 12:03:07 PM 5/05/25, 12:23:45 PM 20m 37s Erin.Hughes@gprsinc.com Erin.Hughes@gprsinc.comErin Hughes GPRS 419-843-9804

Matt Becker (Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:04:01 PM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 43m 59s John Becker
Cement Cutting, 
Inc. 6193707560

Luis Carrillo (Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:04:49 PM 5/05/25, 12:10:33 PM 5m 44s Luis Carrillo Local 300 213-305-5136

Wendy  Anderson 5/05/25, 12:04:52 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:23 PM 42m 30s wendy@4mek.com wendy@4mek.com wendy anderson
MEK Enterprises, 
Inc. 6199552625

Stinnett, Aidan 5/05/25, 12:05:36 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:37 PM 42m 1s AStinnett@Balfourbeattyus.com AStinnett@Balfourbeattyus.com
Maggie Jameson - Standard 
Electronics (Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:05:50 PM 5/05/25, 12:35:49 PM 29m 59s Maggie Jameson

Standard 
Electronics 619-596-9950

Sarkis McClement 5/05/25, 12:06:01 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:34 PM 41m 33s s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org S.McClement@iuoelocal12.orgSarkis McClement IUOE Local No. 12
626-372-5069

Jose Estrada 5/05/25, 12:06:04 PM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 41m 56s jestrada@teamsters166.com jestrada@teamsters166.comJose Estrada
Teamsters Union 
Local 166 619-990-7193

Cori Hortin 5/05/25, 12:10:40 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:36 PM 36m 56s chortin@pecsd.com CHortin@pecsd.com Cori Hortin Precision Electric 6193756309
Joe Felix 5/05/25, 12:16:03 PM 5/05/25, 12:41:02 PM 11m 34s joef@predoor.com joef@predoor.com Joseph Felix Precision Door 9513777800
Rhonda Bradfute 5/05/25, 12:23:57 PM 5/05/25, 12:36:20 PM 12m 22s hr@pecsd.com HR@pecsd.com Rhonda Bradfute PEC 6199669672
RAP ENG-Steven Whitlock 
(Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:26:00 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:39 PM 21m 38s Steven Whitlock RAP Engineering 6196426481

Dom Luyo SMART LOCAL 206 619-894-4866
Christopher Brisson BAC Local 4 714-936-8843
Dave Gauthier SMART LOCAL 206 619-261-6482

Tamara Villegas

RAP 
ENGINEERING, 
INC. 760-233-2980

Alyssa Sanchez
Robertson 
Industries, Inc. 33

Laetitia Pierlot Balfour Beatty 6197533737
Joseph Felix Precision Door 9513777800

Wendy Anderson
MEK Enterprises, 
Inc. 6199552625

Wayne Lawler

Roofers and 
Waterproofers 
Union Local 45 6195160192

Todd Ethridge SDUSD PSA Team 6197199773

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Walden Loretta 5/05/25, 11:59:05 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:42 PM 48m 37s lwalden@sandi.net Organizer
Anderson Ivory 5/05/25, 11:34:42 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:45 PM 1h 13m 3s ianderson1@sandi.net Organizer



Cruz Maria 5/05/25, 11:46:58 AM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 1h 1m 2s mcruz5@sandi.net Organizer
Harris III George 5/05/25, 11:55:37 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:38 PM 52m gharris@sandi.net Organizer
Pedregon Rey 5/05/25, 11:56:45 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:50 PM 51m 4s rpedregon@sandi.net Organizer
Avila II Edmundo 5/05/25, 11:59:00 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:16 PM 48m 16s eavilaii@sandi.net Organizer
Tom Rose 5/05/25, 11:34:04 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:05 PM 1h 13m trose@rcbcorp.com Attendee
ivorytegcs@gmail.com 5/05/25, 11:42:45 AM 5/05/25, 12:04:47 PM 22m 1s ivorytegcs@gmail.com Attendee
Jesus Caro 5/05/25, 11:45:52 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:36 PM 1h 1m 43s Attendee

Santos, Maita 5/05/25, 11:49:37 AM 5/05/25, 12:04:46 PM 15m 8s MSantos@Balfourbeattyus.com External Presenter
Evan McCray 5/05/25, 11:49:44 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:39 PM 57m 55s emccray@local1184.com Attendee

Fredi F. local 5 insulators and 
Firestoppers  (Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:50:43 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:33 PM 56m 49s Attendee
Dan Goar 5/05/25, 11:53:14 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:32 PM 54m 18s dan.goar@UALocal230.org Attendee
Ed Rivera 5/05/25, 11:53:16 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:43 PM 54m 27s Edd@asburysteelinc.com Attendee
Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez 5/05/25, 11:54:35 AM 5/05/25, 12:35:30 PM 40m 55s mlgonzalez@nc-pa.com Attendee
Victor Torres BAC Local 4 
(Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:55:13 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:38 PM 52m 24s Attendee
Mahar Sean 5/05/25, 11:55:25 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:20 PM 51m 55s smahar@sandi.net Attendee
Richard Villegas 5/05/25, 11:55:46 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:39 PM 51m 52s rvillegas@local1184.com Attendee
Jennifer Wilson 5/05/25, 11:56:50 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:34 PM 50m 44s JWilson@ibew569.org Attendee
Brian Jarvis 5/05/25, 11:57:12 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:15 PM 50m 2s b.jarvis@fencecorp.us Attendee
Kaloust Kaloustian 5/05/25, 11:57:37 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:33 PM 49m 56s kaloust.k@aec-us.com Attendee
Antonio Sanchez 5/05/25, 11:58:10 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:39 PM 49m 28s antonio.sanchez@dc36.org Attendee
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 5/05/25, 11:58:17 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:37 PM 49m 19s AdrianL@roofers45.org Attendee
Carlos Ponce Plasterers 
Local 200 (Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:58:20 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:45 PM 49m 25s Attendee
Leonel Urquidez 5/05/25, 11:58:23 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:36 PM 49m 12s LUrquidez@local89.org Attendee
Jose Sanchez 5/05/25, 11:58:24 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:44 PM 49m 19s jose@plastertender1414.com Attendee
Joe McCluney 5/05/25, 11:58:31 AM 5/05/25, 12:42:25 PM 43m 53s Attendee
read.ai meeting notes 
(Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:58:42 AM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 49m 18s Attendee
Will Turner 5/05/25, 11:59:10 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:36 PM 48m 26s wturner@pecsd.com Attendee

Chris Betancourt (Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:59:21 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:44 PM 48m 22s Attendee
Carlos.'s Notetaker (Otter.ai) 
(Unverified) 5/05/25, 11:59:29 AM 5/05/25, 12:35:15 PM 35m 46s Attendee
Cristian Valadez 5/05/25, 11:59:35 AM 5/05/25, 12:35:37 PM 36m 1s Cristian@fjwillert.com Attendee
Ale 5/05/25, 11:59:48 AM 5/05/25, 12:47:39 PM 47m 50s Ale@mattchlor.com Attendee
Chris Allen 5/05/25, 12:00:16 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:37 PM 47m 20s CAllen@wscarpenters.org Attendee

Cesar Carrasco  (Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:00:22 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:37 PM 47m 15s Attendee

Lomeli, Marisol 5/05/25, 12:00:34 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:34 PM 47m
marisol.lomeli@thesurfacinggro
up.com Attendee



Ahmad Naeel 5/05/25, 12:00:37 PM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 47m 23s Attendee
Max Huante 5/05/25, 12:00:40 PM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 47m 20s max@plastertender1414.com Attendee
David Johnson 5/05/25, 12:01:26 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:38 PM 46m 12s djohnson@local229.org Attendee
Kaycee Quality Rebar, INC 
(Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:02:36 PM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 45m 24s Attendee
Denise Jacobs 5/05/25, 12:02:49 PM 5/05/25, 12:44:31 PM 41m 42s djacobs@dispatchtrans.com Attendee
Jackeline Villanueva 5/05/25, 12:02:59 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:43 PM 44m 43s jackie@costaazulcg.com Attendee

Juan DBE Supply  (Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:03:02 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:40 PM 44m 37s Attendee
Erin Hughes 5/05/25, 12:03:07 PM 5/05/25, 12:23:45 PM 20m 37s Erin.Hughes@gprsinc.com Attendee
Matt Becker (Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:04:01 PM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 43m 59s Attendee
Luis Carrillo (Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:04:49 PM 5/05/25, 12:10:33 PM 5m 44s Attendee
Wendy  Anderson 5/05/25, 12:04:52 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:23 PM 42m 30s wendy@4mek.com Attendee

Stinnett, Aidan 5/05/25, 12:05:36 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:37 PM 42m 1s AStinnett@Balfourbeattyus.com External Presenter
Maggie Jameson - Standard 
Electronics (Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:05:50 PM 5/05/25, 12:35:49 PM 29m 59s Attendee
Sarkis McClement 5/05/25, 12:06:01 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:34 PM 41m 33s s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org Attendee
Jose Estrada 5/05/25, 12:06:04 PM 5/05/25, 12:48:00 PM 41m 56s jestrada@teamsters166.com Attendee
Cori Hortin 5/05/25, 12:10:40 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:36 PM 36m 56s chortin@pecsd.com Attendee
Joe Felix 5/05/25, 12:16:03 PM 5/05/25, 12:24:20 PM 8m 17s joef@predoor.com Attendee
Joe Felix 5/05/25, 12:31:44 PM 5/05/25, 12:31:45 PM joef@predoor.com Attendee
Joe Felix 5/05/25, 12:34:13 PM 5/05/25, 12:34:14 PM joef@predoor.com Attendee
Joe Felix 5/05/25, 12:37:45 PM 5/05/25, 12:41:02 PM 3m 17s joef@predoor.com Attendee
Rhonda Bradfute 5/05/25, 12:23:57 PM 5/05/25, 12:36:20 PM 12m 22s hr@pecsd.com Attendee
RAP ENG-Steven Whitlock 
(Unverified) 5/05/25, 12:26:00 PM 5/05/25, 12:47:39 PM 21m 38s Attendee


